
Page 1 of 1

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  E M division,
 BEML Nagar,
  Kolar Gold Fields-563115
  Karnataka,India

TEL:08153-263373,
FAX:08153-263274,
EMAIL:

DATE: 11.06.2022
VENDOR CODE: 639850
CLOSING DT: 27.06.2022
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :KE01/ EMC/1040028198
M/s.
Shree Office Planet
No. 159/2, Main Chanel road
Samanna Gowda Layout,
Ulsoor
BENGALURU-560008
Karnataka,India

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001   8205800403
  10" x 12" x 1" PAYSLIP WITHOUT  POUCH

PRINTING OF PREPRINTED PAYSLIPS 10"X12"X1 PART
CONTINUOUS COMPUTER STATIONERY AS PER OUR SAP FORMAT
SAMPLE ENCLOSED (TO YOUR MAIL ID).

      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            20.000   Thousands      01.08.2022

          20.000 Thousands

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS


